

૯૦૪૬ ની દરજ્જાકી વાત મેળોમાં
પરિવેશ - શ્રી ગાંધી અભ્યાસકેન્દ્ર

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

RRSMP

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

RURAL WORKS DEPARTMENT

DIVISION

WORKS DIVISION SIMAN-2

શ્રી ગાંધી કેન્દ્ર, ૨૧૦૩૧૦

SUB-DIVISION

પરિવેશ

Measurement Book

1082

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of work:- 646 to Hasnaburua.

Agency:- M/S Adarsh Const

Agreement no.- 03 CMRD of 2025-26

Date of start:- 29/04/2025

Date of Comp:- 28/04/2026

Date of entry:- 22/09/25

Slab with 4x2-5m

(1/43) Plain/Rce concrete

in sub-structure M20

A/B Cop $2 \times 8.4 \times 0.7 \times 0.20 = 2.35 \text{ m}^3$

Dirt $2 \times 8.4 \times 0.300 \times 0.300 = 1.86 \text{ m}^3$

Pandep $2 \times 10 \times 0.400 \times 0.600 = 4.80 \text{ m}^3$

$= 9.02 \text{ m}^3$

(2/44) Rce M25 in Decks

$1 \times 8.40 \times 0.260 \times 0.370 = 14.79 \text{ m}^3$

(3/45) Plv weep hole in

A/B and R/wall-

$2 \times 12 + 4 \times 3 = 36 \text{ nos}$

(4/45) S/S and Placing

M45D admixture

bar - 1

ABSTRACT of Cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Cleaning and grubbing Road bed — do — Qty mms BP No. (6)					
0.24 ha @ Rs 73248.75/ha					17579 =
(2/5) Contn of embankment with approved note Qty mms BP No. (6)					
351 m ³ @ Rs 173.56/m ³					60920 =
(3/4) Contn of subgrade/Shoulder Qty mms BP No. (11)					
540 m ³ @ Rs 243.83/m ³					131668 =
(4/8) Contn of Granular Sub-base — do — Qty mms BP No. (06)					
80.91 m ³ @ Rs 2432.77/m ³					196857 =
(5/10) Plv and laying W/Bms Qty mms BP No. (6)					
116.20 m ³ @ Rs 4899.03/m ³					569306 =
(6/12) Plv and applying Prime Coat — do — Qty mms BP No. (06)					
1549.44 m ² @ Rs 55.21/m ²					85545 =
(7/15) Plv and applying Seal Qty mms BP No. (11)					
3730.69 m ² @ Rs 18.98/m ²					70808 =

C. No. 1132683 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					4691 ~
22/40					s/s and plating HRS reinforce ment — ph. v. t. up PNO ⑪
					1.40 MT @ 68026 G/mt 100679 ~
23/42					plv and filling Sealant joint — ph. v. t. up PNO ⑪
					16.80 m @ 46.81/m 765 ~
24/48					plv drainage Spout side — ph. v. t. up PNO ⑪ 4.70 m @ 127.08/m 5070 ~

net total Rp 2971939

$$\begin{array}{r} 409265 \\ 2219125 \end{array}$$